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1R5 1.50
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2R7 2.70
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3R9 3.90
4R7 4.70
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100 10.00
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Embossed carrier tape
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400.2(10 pitch)

1.5 7%
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Forward direction 51U 75—

/ Top cover tape
~THIN=F—T

Trailer (empty)

Components

Empty

37225 160 min,

2288 160 min.

EBRITEED
A\

OO

1000

Leader

1)—5&F 400 min.

Forward direction 51U 75—

[mQ]

58.00

65.00

85.00
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140.00
150.00
200.00
210.00
240.00
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Iape vimensions C Iape vimensions C I ape bimensions U I ape bimensions L

Q'ty Tape Dimensions A Tape Dimensions B b b
a a
cs./reel mm mm
[P ] fmm fmm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
4000 3.3 3.3 9.5 0.2 12 0.3

Tape Dimensions E Tape Dimensions E Tape Dimensions F Tape Dimensions F Tape Dimensions G Tape Dimensions G Tape Dimensions H

a b a b a b a
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8 0.1 5.5 0.1 1.7 1.7 0.3
Tape Dimensions H Reel Dimensions I Reel Dimensions I Reel Dimensions ] Reel Dimensions K Reel Dimensions K
b a b b a b
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
0.05 ®330 ®2 1 13.5 1
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